BLACKER SIA PAST INTERNATIONAL DIRECTOR

Blacker Sia, of Taipei, Taiwan was elected to serve a two-year term as a director of The International Association of Lions Clubs at the association's 74th International Convention, held in Brisbane, Queensland, Australia, June 18-21, 1991.

Past Director Sia is the president of two companies.

A member of the Taipei North East Lions Club since 1966, Past Director Sia has held many offices within the association, including club president and district governor. He was also the co-chairman of the host committee for the association's 70th International Convention and executive administrator of the 1988 OSEAL Forum.

For his contributions to the association, Past Director Sia has received the 100% District Governor Award, an Extension Award, an International President's Award and the Ambassador of Good Will Award, the highest honor granted to a member by the association.

Past Director Sia and his wife, Maying, have three daughters.